
011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 1 

Gillan	&	
Hartmann	 John Gillan ghmail@gillan-hartmann.com 

(610) 
935-
0101 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 2 

Smith 
Construction 

Inc. TJ	Ohntrup	 tj@smithconstructioninc.com	

(215) 
639-
1900 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 3 

TE Construction 
Services, LLC. Ed Hilbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com 

(215) 
441-
8223 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 4 CIS	

Jason	
Havrilla	 cis@cisleads.com 

(973)	
492-
0509	

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 5 

West End 
Supply Chris Pajak chris@westendsupply.com 

(908) 
255-
4351 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 6 Prime Vendor Bid	Clerk	 roni@prime-vendor.com	

(910) 
805-
9630 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 7 Madden Electric MJ Kowal mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com	

(610) 
284-
3500 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 8 

D	Angelo	
Brothers	Inc	 Mike Schwed mschwed@dbicontractors.com 

(267) 
534-
4287 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 9 

Eagle 
Mechanical, Inc. Wayne Long wlong@eaglemechanical.com 

(856)	
662-
3777	

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 10 

BSI	
Construction,	

LLC	 David Kirsch david@bsiconst.com 

(215) 
447-
3140 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 11 

Edward J. 
Meloney, Inc. 

Melissa 
Higgins ejmeloneyinc@aol.com	

(610) 
626-
4900 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 12 

the Carlin 
Collaborative 

Stefanie	
Kreider	 skreider@thecarlincollaborative.com	

(856)	
390-
0011	

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 13 bidnet kurt	bidnet	 gbs@bidnet.com 

(800) 
677-
1997 



011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 14 

Hyde Electric 
Corporation Joanne Melloy hydeelectricjoann@gmail.com 

(215)	
843-
8900	

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 15 

E.J. Electric, 
Inc. 

Michael	
Zielinski	 michael@ejelectricinc.com 

(215) 
425-
2327 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 16 

John S. 
McManus, Inc. 

Sean 
McManus spm@jsmcmanus.com	

(610) 
558-
1199 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 17 erepublic	 melanie clair mclair@erepublic.com 

(916)	
932-
1300	

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 18 dodge Dodge Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com 

(866)	
260-
9240	

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 19 

Manna	Supply,	
Inc.	

Shannon	
Martin	 sales@mannasupply.com	

(610)	
222-
4775	

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 20 

Tom	
Rectenwald	
Construction	

Chad 
Primrose cprimrose@trcgc.net 

(724)	
831-
1203	

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 21 

Eagle I. Electric 
Inc. 

Eagle I. 
Electric Inc. Masciotro@eagleielectric.com 

(610)	
521-
7445	

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 22 

McGoldrick	
Electric,	Inc.	 Sean Meehan sean@mcgoldrickelectric.com 

(610) 
789-
2910 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 23 Hyde Electric Andrew Funk drew.hyde3@gmail.com 

(215) 
843-
8900 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 24 

All	Trades	
Distribution	 Ernie	Falco	 ernie@alltradesdistribution.com	

(267) 
523-
5051 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 25 

Morgan 
Construction 
Management 

Angel 
Hackney Ahackney@morgancml.com 

(267) 
417-
3535 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 26 

Gilbane	
Building	
Company	

John	
McCarroll	 jmccarroll@gilbaneco.com 

(267) 
534-
8015 



011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 27 

DOLAN	
MECHANICAL,	

INC.	
JAMES	
DOLAN	 dmi@dolanmechanical.com	

(856) 
629-
9331 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 28 Onvia 

Source 
Management deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 

(206) 
373-
9500 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 29 

Performance 
Roofing 

Associates 
Kimberly 
Migdal kimm@prarfg.com	

(610) 
594-
6700 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 30 

Construction 
Journal 

Mike 
Redmond mredmond@constructionjournal.com 

(800) 
785-
5165 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 31 

Phelan 
Construction, 

LLC 
Teagan 
Phelan tphelan@phelanconstruction.com 

(978) 
296-
3327 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 32 

Ernest Bock & 
Sons, Inc. 

Heather	
Cahill	 hcahill@ernestbock.com 

(215) 
677-
2625 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 33 ISQFT	

Morgan	
Stinton	 projects@isqft.com 

(800) 
364-
2059 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 34 

Allstates 
Mechanical 

Kathy 
Greenleaf kgreenleaf@allstatesml.com 

(610) 
361-
9204 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 35 

C.A.D. 
ELECTRIC, 

INC. 
DUSTIN 
DOYLE DUSTIN@CADELECTRIC.COM 

(610) 
876-
3695 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 36 

Framan 
Mechanical 

Inc. 
Domenic 
Manginell dmanginelli@framanmechanical.com	

(732) 
661-
0001 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 37 

Lex Electric 
Co. Philip Lex Phil.lex.lexelectric@verizon.net 

(610)	
566-
9090	

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 38 

Construct 
Connect 

Patrick 
Laake content@constructconnect.com 

(513)	
458-
8533	

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 39 

The Bedwell 
Company 

Marilyn 
Schmidt marilyn@bedwell.net 

(610)	
399-
1610	



011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 40 

LABE	SALES	
INC	

LYNDA 
LABE LABESALESINC@AOL.COM 

(215)	
332-
7100	

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 41 

Lex Electric 
Co. Philip Lex PLex@lexelectriccompany.com 

(610)	
566-
9090	

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 42 

Surety 
Mechanical Frank Saffioti frank@suretymechanical.com 

(856)	
875-
1160	

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 43 

MULHERN 
ELECTRIC 

CO 
JERRY	

MULHERN	 jerry@mulhernelectric.com 

(215) 
572-
1224 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 44 

North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. 

PBC Eric Johnson eric@bidocean.com 

(302)	
450-
1923	

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 45 

SALT	Design	
Studio	 Jon Matz jon@saltdesigns.com 

(631)	
371-
7749	

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 46 Five Star, Inc. 

Mary	Ellen	
Strubilla	 general@fivestarmechanical.com 

(610)	
719-
6415	

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 47 

The	Blue	Book	
Building	and	
Construction	
Network	

Alok	
Mohapatra	 projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com 

(800)	
431-
2584	

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 48 

Preservation & 
Protection 

Systems Inc 
(PPSI) 

Jo Ann 
White joann@ppsimd.com 

(301) 
470-
3745 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 49 

Murphy 
Quigley 

Company 
Anita	

Mahoney	 a.mahoney@mquigleyco.com 

(610)	
668-
7370	

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 50 The Blue Book 

Megan 
Locascio mlocascio@mail.thebluebook.com	

(800) 
431-
2584 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 51 

Kaser 
Mechanical, 

LLC 
Richard	
Kaser	 richard@kasermechanical.com 

(609) 
353-
1360 



011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 52 

General 
Asphalt 

Paving Co. Mark	Walush	 mwalush@johnmeehanandson.com	

(215) 
673-
7800 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 53 

Eagle I. 
Electric Inc. 

Gerald 
Rothstein GeraldR@eagleielectric.com 

(610) 
521-
7445 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 54 

Independence	
Fire	Sprinkler	

Co.	
Thomas 
Delany tomd@indpfire.com 

(484) 
494-
7724 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 55 

Chadwick 
Service 

Company Michael Leco mleco@chadwickservice.com 

(215) 
245-
8200 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 56 

Lex Electric 
Co., Inc. Tammy	Lex	 tlex@lexelectriccompany.com 

(610) 
566-
9090 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 57 

Devine 
Brothers 

Tony 
Prazenica tonyp@devinebrothers.com	

(484)	
674-
8500	

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 58 

BEDNARK 
STUDIO, INC. Ben	Ment	 Ben@bednarkinc.com 

(805)	
294-
0691	

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 59 

TN Ward 
Company 

Ginger 
Bunney gbunney@tnward.com 

(610) 
649-
0400 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 60 Prime Vendor Bid Clerk roni@prime-vendor.com 

910) 
805-
9630 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 61 erepublic melanie clair mclair@erepublic.com 

(916) 
932-
1300 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 62 Onvia 

Source 
Management deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 

(206) 
373-
9500 

011-
014 

Ethan Allen 
Addition 

and 
Renovation 63 XCELLAS,	LLC	

Maria	
Alvarez	 aria.alvarez@xcellas.com	

(215)	
287-
9488	

 


